
COURSE TITLE SSD YEAR SEM

Business Administration SECS-P/07 I 2SEM GOLZIO LUIGI ENRICO

Business Fundamentals SECS-P/07 I 2SEM GOLZIO LUIGI ENRICO

Contemporary History M-STO/04 I 2SEM MELOTTO FEDERICO

English I L-LIN/12 I ANNUAL CRONIN CATHERINE MARY

English Language and Literature L-LIN/10 I 2SEM BADMUS AMINAT EMMA

English Linguistics I L-LIN/12 I 1SEM LAVAGNO ATTILIA

French I L-LIN/04 I ANNUAL ROMAGNOLI ELISA

French Linguistics I L-LIN/04 I 2SEM MAGALHAES ANDERSON

German I L-LIN/14 I ANNUAL SPRICK MAREN

German Linguistics I L-LIN/14 I 2SEM MASSALONGO MILENA

Italian Language and Linguistics L-FIL-LET/12 I 1SEM PEDERZOLI MIRELLA

Italian-English Translation I L-LIN/12 I 1SEM FRIGGIERI JACQUES

Italian-French Translation I L-LIN/04 I 2SEM MAKAPING JENEVIEVE

Italian-German Translation I L-LIN/14 I 2SEM GANDINI CLAUDIA

Italian-Spanish Translation I L-LIN/07 I 2SEM GRATEROL NAVARRETE LIBERTAD

Political Science SPS/04 I 1SEM FERRARI LORENZO

Political Science SPS/04 I 1SEM RIOLI MARIA CHIARA

Public Law Institutions IUS/09 I 2SEM ARRIA CLAUDIO

Spanish I L-LIN/07 I ANNUAL BRANDANI ANDREA

Spanish Linguistics I L-LIN/07 I 2SEM SICHEL SILVIA

Tourism Geography M-GGR/02 I 1SEM SERAVALLI ALESSANDRO

Translation Techniques and Sectorial Languages L-LIN/02 I 1SEM RISTORI EVA



COURSE TITLE SSD YEAR SEM

Arabic L-OR/12 II 2SEM CALZONI IRENE

Business Organization SECS-P/10 II 2SEM GOLZIO LUIGI ENRICO

Chinese L-OR/21 II 2SEM CASARIN ELETTRA

Economic Policy of European Integration SECS-P/02 II 2SEM BARANI ARMANDO

Elements of Computer Science for Cultural Heritage ING-INF/05 II 2SEM ROSSINI ENRICO

English II L-LIN/12 II ANNUAL CRONIN CATHERINE MARY

English Linguistics II L-LIN/12 II 2SEM LAVAGNO ATTILIA

French II L-LIN/04 II ANNUAL D'ARRIGO MARTINE

French Language and Literature L-LIN/03 II 1SEM MAGALHAES ANDERSON

French Linguistics II L-LIN/04 II 2SEM JACCOND LUCA ELFO

Fundamentals of Interpretation L-LIN/12 II ANNUAL BRIONI BARBARA

German II L-LIN/14 II ANNUAL SPRICK MAREN

German Language and Literature L-LIN/13 II 1SEM MASSALONGO MILENA

German Linguistics II L-LIN/14 II 2SEM MASSALONGO MILENA

International Law IUS/13 II 1SEM BARANI ARMANDO

Italian-English Translation II (ENG-ITA) L-LIN/12 II 1SEM NOCELLA JESSICA JANE

Italian-English Translation II (ITA-ENG) L-LIN/12 II 2SEM FRIGGIERI JACQUES

Italian-French Translation II (FRA-ITA) L-LIN/04 II 1SEM D'ARRIGO MARTINE

Italian-French Translation II (ITA-FRA) L-LIN/04 II 2SEM D'ARRIGO MARTINE

Italian-German Translation II (GER-ITA) L-LIN/14 II 1SEM MASSALONGO MILENA

Italian-German Translation II (ITA-GER) L-LIN/14 II 2SEM PACELLO ANDREA

Italian-Spanish Translation II (ITA-SPA) L-LIN/07 II 2SEM GRATEROL NAVARRETE LIBERTAD



COURSE TITLE SSD YEAR SEM

Italian-Spanish Translation II (SPA-ITA) L-LIN/07 II 1SEM SICHEL SILVIA

Political Economy SECS-P/01 II 2SEM CARUSO GIUSEPPE

Russian L-LIN/21 II 2SEM RISTORI EVA

Service Marketing SECS-P/08 II 2SEM SARTI ELENA

Sociology of International Relations SPS/11 II 1SEM KALICA ELTON

Spanish II L-LIN/07 II ANNUAL PACHECO ROSA ISELA

Spanish Language and Literature L-LIN/05 II 1SEM AZAUSTRE LAGO ANTONIO

Spanish Linguistics II L-LIN/07 II 2SEM BINACCHI BENEDETTA

English III L-LIN/12 III ANNUAL CRONIN CATHERINE MARY

English Linguistics III L-LIN/12 III 2SEM LAVAGNO ATTILIA

European Integration Law IUS/14 III 1SEM PACILLO VINCENZO

French III L-LIN/04 III ANNUAL D'ARRIGO MARTINE

French Linguistics III L-LIN/04 III 2SEM MAGALHAES ANDERSON

German III L-LIN/14 III ANNUAL BOTTASSI PATRIZIA

German Linguistics III L-LIN/14 III 2SEM MASSALONGO MILENA

History of International Relations SPS/06 III 1SEM BARANI ARMANDO

Information Systems for Tourism M-GGR/02 III 1SEM SERAVALLI ALESSANDRO

International Relations SPS/04 III 2SEM FERRARI LORENZO

Italian-English Translation III (ENG-ITA) L-LIN/12 III 1SEM NOCELLA JESSICA JANE

Italian-English Translation III (ITA-ENG) L-LIN/12 III 2SEM FRIGGIERI JACQUES

Italian-French Translation III (FRA-ITA) L-LIN/04 III 1SEM D'ARRIGO MARTINE

Italian-French Translation III (ITA-FRA) L-LIN/04 III 2SEM MAKAPING JENEVIEVE



COURSE TITLE SSD YEAR SEM

Italian-German Translation III (GER-ITA) L-LIN/14 III 1SEM MASSALONGO MILENA

Italian-German Translation III (ITA-GER) L-LIN/14 III 2SEM PACELLO ANDREA

Italian-Spanish Translation III (ITA-SPA) L-LIN/07 III 2SEM GRATEROL NAVARRETE LIBERTAD

Italian-Spanish Translation III (SPA-ITA) L-LIN/07 III 1SEM SICHEL SILVIA

Management SECS-P/08 III 1SEM BAZZANI FRANCESCA

Negotiation Interpretation L-LIN/12 III ANNUAL BRIONI BARBARA

Place Marketing and Destination Marketing SECS-P/08 III 2SEM SARTI ELENA

Sociology of Cultural and Communicative Processes SPS/08 III 1SEM VIVIANI DEBORA

Spanish III L-LIN/07 III ANNUAL BRANDANI ANDREA

Spanish Linguistics III L-LIN/07 III 2SEM GOZZI LISA

Working in Digital and Smart Organizations SECS-P/10 III 2SEM GOLZIO LUIGI ENRICO


